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Kelsey Watson

Director Information

Title

Name Kelsey Watson
Postcode

Date of birth July 1997
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
ELECILLALTD
ELSKELEE LTD
EDENLOWBREEZE LTD
EAGLESYBRE LTD
VESCHE LTD
DRACOFIELDS LTD
CHANGLY LTD
VACIONAM LTD

DIFOOK LTD
BEAUTIFULCROCUS LTD
OLLOGE LTD
BEAUTIFULCARNATION LTD
FLORYLIA LTD
FLOREANOR LTD
FERYNORE LTD
FERENNE LTD
FERAENO LTD
FEMMEVIOLENTE LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

12927895
12929497
12922216
12918848
12915134
12911642
12499947
12496538
12493744
12488979
12490641
12485425
12208729
12203596
12185431
12119135
12095987
12060894

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
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925967288

925967288

British

App. Date

App. Date
05/10/2020
05/10/2020
02/10/2020
01/10/2020
30/09/2020
29/09/2020
05/03/2020
04/03/2020
02/03/2020
28/02/2020
28/02/2020
26/02/2020
16/09/2019
12/09/2019
02/09/2019
24/07/2019
10/07/2019
20/06/2019

Res. Date

Res. Date

23/10/2020
23/10/2020
22/10/2020
21/10/2020
29/10/2020
19/10/2020
09/06/2020
10/06/2020
08/06/2020
23/03/2020
08/06/2020
22/03/2020
05/10/2019
24/10/2019
18/09/2019
13/08/2019
10/08/2019
25/07/2019

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



