Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Kelsey Watson 925967288

Director Information

Title Honours

Name Kelsey Watson Number 925967288

Postcode Address

Date of birth July 1997 Nationality British

Total current 0

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status App. Date Res. Date Position

N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
ELECILLA LTD	12927895	Active - Accounts Filed	05/10/2020	23/10/2020	Director
ELSKELEE LTD	12929497	Company is dissolved	05/10/2020	23/10/2020	Director
EDENLOWBREEZE LTD	12922216	Active - Accounts Filed	02/10/2020	22/10/2020	Director
EAGLESYBRE LTD	12918848	Active - Accounts Filed	01/10/2020	21/10/2020	Director
VESCHE LTD	12915134	Active - Accounts Filed	30/09/2020	29/10/2020	Director
DRACOFIELDS LTD	12911642	Active - Accounts Filed	29/09/2020	19/10/2020	Director
CHANGLY LTD	12499947	Active - Accounts Filed	05/03/2020	09/06/2020	Director
VACIONAM LTD	12496538	Active - Accounts Filed	04/03/2020	10/06/2020	Director
DIFOOK LTD	12493744	Active - Accounts Filed	02/03/2020	08/06/2020	Director
BEAUTIFULCROCUS LTD	12488979	Company is dissolved	28/02/2020	23/03/2020	Director
OLLOGE LTD	12490641	Active - Accounts Filed	28/02/2020	08/06/2020	Director
BEAUTIFULCARNATION LTD	12485425	Active - Accounts Filed	26/02/2020	22/03/2020	Director
FLORYLIA LTD	12208729	Company is dissolved	16/09/2019	05/10/2019	Director
FLOREANOR LTD	12203596	Active - Accounts Filed	12/09/2019	24/10/2019	Director
FERYNORE LTD	12185431	Company is dissolved	02/09/2019	18/09/2019	Director
FERENNE LTD	12119135	Company is dissolved	24/07/2019	13/08/2019	Director
FERAENO LTD	12095987	Active - Accounts Filed	10/07/2019	10/08/2019	Director
FEMMEVIOLENTE LTD	12060894	Company is dissolved	20/06/2019	25/07/2019	Director